

SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BTD130F

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	188255-8	Housing Set new INC. 42	1	
002	861532-0	NAME PLATE BTD130F	1	
003	266130-9	Önmetszo csavar M3x16*	8	
004	251314-2	Csavar M4x12 LS0810/2012	1	
005	324705-1	Akasztó horog BDF	1	
006	419041-9	Váltókar BDF441	1	
007	650564-0	Kapcsoló BTD	1	
008	652045-0	Pan Head Screw M3.5x5	2	
009	643811-6	Akku csatlakozó	1	
010	231951-8	Tekercsrugó 11 231951-8	1	
011	267085-1	Lapos Alátét 12 267085-1	1	
012	233005-7	Nyomórugó 13 233005-7	1	
013	324420-7	Vezetőhüvely	1	
014	424197-5	Gumigyuru BTD140SFE	1	
015	419042-7	Kalapács ház fedél BTD140	1	
016	154590-6	Hajtóműház BTD	1	
017	261108-7	Nylon Alátét 14 6908DWA	1	
018	216001-0	Acélgolyó 3,5 216001-0*	2	
019	324432-0	Üllo 6935FD	1	
020	324583-9	Kalapács BTD132	1	
021	216001-0	Acélgolyó 3,5 216001-0*	24	
022	267175-0	Lapos Alátét 24 6914DWA	1	
023	233430-2	Nyomórugó BTP140	1	
024	267766-7	Alkatrész /6935FD	1	
025	216011-7	Acélgolyó 5,6 216011-7	2	
026	226336-1	Homlokfogaskerék 22 6908DWA	2	
027	324552-0	Tengely BTD132	1	
028	256253-1	Csapaszeg 5 6908DWA/6960DWA	2	
029	267212-0	Alátét 6953	1	
030	227150-8	Fogaskerék /BTW251	1	
031	211140-1	Golyóscsapágy 6916D	1	
032	213507-9	O-gyuru 40 HR1800/HR2220/2210*	1	
033	154769-9	Csapágyház BTD140 INC. 31	1	
034	638396-5	Mágnes BTP130	1	
035	619244-7	ARMATURE	1	
036	194427-5	Szénkefe /BDF452RFE	1	
037	638387-6	BRUSH HOLDER COMPLETE	1	
038	263032-0	Gumistift	2	
039	418981-8	Motorház burkolat	1	
040	266130-9	Önmetszo csavar M3x16*	2	
041	631631-0	Áramkör	1	
042	188255-8	Housing Set new INC. 1	1	
A01	***DC18SC	DC18SC CHARGER	1	
A02	194065-3	BATTERY BL1430 SET	2	
A03	824753-5	Plastic Carrying Case	1	
A04	194280-9	STOPPER SET (W/O BITS)	1	
A05	784261-7	Phillips Insert Bit 2-25	1	
A06	784811-8	Magnetic Bit Holder 6.35-60	1	
A07	450128-8	BATTERY COVER	1	

SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. BTD130F

